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Baltimore County Suite 405, County Courts Bldg.

. " 401 Bosley Avenue
I mmissioner
(Z)? f_mg ??’lannin Towson, Maryland 21204
1ce o & 410-887-4386

February 138. 1898

Mr. Scott A. Lingren

Gerhold, Cross and Etzel, Ltd.
Suite 100

320 E. Towsontown Blvd.
Towson, Maryland 21286

RE: Case No, $B-11B-A
Property: Doggett - 9201 Greenhouse Circle
Dear Mr. Lingren:

This is to acknowledge receipt of your letter of February 10, 1998
regarding the ahove captioned matter. 1In view of the circumstances as
described therein, I hereby amend my Order so as to grant an extension of
the time for which the deed must be recorded. At vour request, the deed
should be recorded no later than 60 days from the date of the approval of
the amended Final Development Plan.

A copy of this letter will be placed in the case file to formally

amend the Order. Please let me know when the amended FDP is approved or
advise if an unexpected delay arises.

Verv truly vours

L,///éa%i;ce E. Schmldt

LES immn Zoning Commissioner

MICROFILK'~

[ Printect with Soyboan knk
%é} on Recycled Papar



GORDON 1 LANGRON GERHOLD, CROSS & ETZ‘EL’ LTD. EMERITUS

EDWARD F DEIACO-LOHR R B PAUL. G DOLLENBERG
Registered Professional Land Surveyors

BRUCE E DOQAK FRED H DOLLENBERG

SUITE 100 GARL L. GERHOLD

320 EAST TOWSONTOWN BOULEVARD PHILIP ¥ CROSS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21286-5318 GF COUNSEL
e JOHN © EY¥ZEL

410-823-4470 WILLIAM G ULRIGH

FAX 410-823-4473

February 10, 1998

Mr. Lawrence E. Schmidt

Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County
Suite 405, County Courts Building

401 Bosley Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Doggett Property - 9201 Greenhouse Circle
Case No. 98-118-A

Dear Commissioner Schmidt;

I am writing to you to explain why | have been unable to comply with restriction No. 2 of
the above referenced Zoning Case’s Order.

This Administrative Variance was required by Mr. Mitch Kellman as a condition of a Lot
Line Adjustment which was approved by the DRC on June 18, 1997 (DRC No. 06167K, Dist.
11C5). Mr. Kellman indicated that it wouid aiso be necessary to amend the Final Development
Plan. At the time, Mr. Kellman felt that the Doggstts should not be required to have all property
owners within 300 of the change sign the amended FDP, His reasoning behind this was that he
felt the posting of the property for the Administrative Variance put the community on notice that a
change was being made. Mr. Kellman indicated that he would only require the two property
owners effected by the adjusted lot line to sign the amended plan. Since Mr. Keliman no longer
works in the Office of Zoning, | have run into great difficulties getting this Amended FDP
approved. | am currently working with Carl Richards to get this situation resolved. However, | will
be unable to get the Deed recorded as required in the Zoning Order until such time as | can get
the Amended Final Development Plan approved.

Due to the problems outlined above, | ask you to amend your order to reflect a
requirement that the deed be recorded within sixty (60) days of the Amended Final Development
Plan Approval. If you have any questions concerning this please do not hesitate to call me.
Sincerely,

Scott A. Lindgren

enclosure; copy of Zoning Decision
Cc: file

MICROFILMED



LETTER OF TRANSMITIAL

GrritoLb, Cross & E1zer, L.

REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS

Suite 100
320 East Towsontown Boulevard
Towson, Maryland 21286
Phone:(410) 823-4470 - Fax:(410) 823-4473

O PEFIcE oF Zoning Commissonee RE: DN oggeim
DSUITE AOS, COUNTY CourTS BaitpiNg 20! GREEMACUSE CrRELE)

4Ol BosSLeY AENLE DATE: CeRpusey 10, 1996
TowsoMN, Maevi.AND 21204 PHONE: ]

ATTN: Me. 44“}261(65 E. ScHmidT FAX:

TRANSMISSION VIA:  Q FAX & DELIVERY Q MAIL

WE ARE TRANSMITTING: foATmcnen (73 uNDER SEPARATE COVER VIA THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:
V=7 proposat =7 prints =7 pians V=7 pescripions; 77 LOGATION DRAWINGS
@ COPY OF LETTER @ ORIGINAL TO FOLLOW ﬁ?

QTY DATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

[ |2-10-98| , cemen
! \vo-20-981  copy ZoNiug cRDER Case 28 118-4
77
i’ '3 1% 1 & &
i {& fi fi 5. 2*;35?{}}?2:

WE ARE TRANSMITTING:
O ror APPROVAL (O APPROVED AS SUBMITIED O RESUBMIT _______ COPIES FOR APPROVAL,
O ronr your use () APPROVED AS NOTED OsusMT____ ____ COPIESFORDISTRIBUTION
O As requesTep () RETURNED FOR GORRECTIONS OREWAN ____ CORRECIED PRINTS
O ror review ano comment  Q "

COMMENTS:
C.C. =S o fi m_

SIGNED
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1N RE: PETITION FOR ADMIN. VARIANCE *  BEFORE THE
S/8 Greenhouse Circle, 925' S of
the ¢/1 of Joppa Road
{9201 Greenhouse Circle)
1ith Election District *  OF BATTIMORE COUNTY

5th Councilmanic District

* ZONING COMMISSIONER

* Case Ro. 298-118-3a
Walter B. Doggett, III, et ux
Petitioners

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner for considera-
tion of a Petition for Administrative Variance filed by the owners of the
subject property, Walter B. Doggett, III, and his wife, Joanne Frantz
Doggett. The Petitioners seek relief from Section 1BO1.2.C.6 of the
Baltimore County Zoning Regulatioms (B.C.2.R.} {Section V.B.3.p of the
Comprehensive Manual of Development Polieies {C.M.D.P.})} to permit a side
building face fo-side Bbuilding-face-Séparation of-F7-feet in liew -&fF -the
required 25 feet for an existing dwelling. The subject property and
relief sought are more particularly described on the site plan submitted,
which was accepted and marked into evidence as Petitiomer's Exhibit 1.

The Petitioners have fiied the supporting affidavits as required
by Section 26-127 {b){1l) of the Baltimore County Code. The subject property
naving been posted and there being no reguests for a public hearing, =
decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation contained within
the case file. Based upon the information available, there is no evidence
in the file to indicate that the requested variances would adversely
affect the health, safety or general welfare of the surrcunding commmnity
and should therefore be granted. In the opinion of the Zoning Commission-
er, the information, pictures, and affidavits submitted provide sufficient

facts that comply with the requirements of Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R.



Furthermore, strict compliance with the B.C.Z.R. would result in practical
difficulty and/or unreasomable hardship upon the Petitiomers.

Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of
both the Baltimore {ounty Code and the B.C.Z.R. having been met, and for
the reasons set forth above, the relief reguested shouid be granted.

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERFED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore
County this ;g Jyg;y of October, 1997 that the Petition for Administra-
tive Variance seeking relief from Section 1B01.2.C.6 of the Baltimore
County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z-R.)'(Sectiun ¥.B.3.b of the Comprehensive
¥amual of Development Policies {C.M.D.P.}) to permit a side building face
to side building face separation of 17 feet in lien of the required 25
feet for an existing dwelling, in accordamce with Petitioner's Exhibit 1,

pe and is hereby GRBNTED, subject, however, to the following restrictions:

ceeding at this time is at their own risk untilt the
30-day appeal period from the date of this Order has
expired. If an appeal 1is filed and this Order is
reversed, the relief granted herein shall be rescinded.

23 Pursuant to Section 502.2 of the B.C.Z.R., a new
deed incorporating a reference to this case and the
restrictions and conditions set forth herein shall be
recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County
within sixtry {60) days of the date of this Order and a
copy of the recorded deed shall be forwarded to the
Zoning Commissioner for inclusion in the case file.

3) When applying for amy future permits, the site
plan filed must reference this case and set forth and

o address the restrictions of this Order.

S “ :

:1 : ! /7/7 -7 77 ﬁ%%
ﬂ P I T

/ ~TAWRENCE E. SCHMIDT
Zoning Commissiocner
LES:bjs for Baltimore County
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Balitimore County Suite 405, County Courts Bldg.

Zoning Commissioner 401 Bosley Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Office of Planning 410-887-4386

October 27, 1997

Mr. & Mrs. Walter B. Doggett, I1l
3201 Greenhouse Circle
Baltimore, Maryland 21236

RE: PETITION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE
8/8 Greenhouse Circle, 925' S of the c/1 of Joppa Road
{9201 Greenhouse Circle)
11th Rlection District - Sth Councilmanic District
Walter B. Doggett, III, et ux - Petitioners
Case No. 98-118-A

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Doggett:
Enclosed please find a copy of the decision rendered in the

above-captioned matter. The Petition for Administrative Variance has been
granted in accordance with the attached Order.

In the event any party finds the decision rendered is unfavor-
able, any party may file an appeal to the County Board of Appeals within
thirty {30) days of the date of this Order. For further information on
filing an appeal, please contact the Permits and Development Management
office at 887-3391.

LAWRENCE E. SCHMIDT
Zoning Commissioner
1LES:bjs for Baltimore County

ce:  Mr. Bruce E. Doak, Gerhold, Cross & Etzel
320 E. Towsontown Boulevard, Suite 100, Towson, Md. 21204

People's Counsel

File
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on Recycied Paper
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Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property locited at 9201 Greenhouse Circle
which is presemtly zomed pr 5.5
This Petitlon shall be filed with the Office of Zoning Administration & Development Management.

The undersigned, legat owner(s} of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and pilat attached
hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Sectionis)

1B01.2.C.6(V.B.3b); side building face to side building face seperation
of 17't in lieu of the required 25' ’

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the following reasons: (indicate hardship or
practical difficutty)

the dwellings were constructed in violation of the setback requirements
more than 10 years ago.

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are to
be bound by the 2ofiing regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zening Law for Baltimore County.

,,,,,, e —— [ S — i — iWe-do salermiy_deciareand aftim_ mder the penaities of perjory_that twe arecthe—— -
legal ownerfs) of the property which is the subject of this Petition,

Contract Purchaser/iesses: Legal Ownerfs):
Joanne Frantz Doggett
{Type or Punt Name} {Type or Print Name)

Signature
Walter B. Doggett, III
Address {Type or Print Name)
City State Zipcode: Signature & & 7
Attormey for Petitioner
9201 Greenhouse Circle 410-529-8774
{Type or Print Name} ) Address Phone No.
S Baltimore, Maryland 21236
Z City State Zipcode
d Signature MName, Address and phore number of representative  to be comacted
L Bruce E. Doak
g Gerhold, Cross & Etzel, Ltd.
i 6 Address Phone No Name Griite 100
SN 320 E. Towsontown Blvd. 21286
il - City State Tipcode Address Phone No
>IN 410-823-4470
p A Publie Hearing having been requested and/or found fo be required, it is ordered by the Ioning Commifssioner of Baltimaore County, this ____ day of I L
N that the sublect matter of this petilion be set for o public hearing . advertised, as required by the Toning Regulations of Baftimore Counly, in fwo newspapers of general
o i circulation throughout Bathimaore County, ond that the properly be repasied
E ’
o lomng Commissioner of Boltimore Coundy
9 o
On0Onm REVIEWED 8Y: 7 ?'C_ .. _DAME ? k &/ f7 - Printed with Soybean Tk FEM #: / r

(A
%(9 on Recycted Paper

=

/57
ESTIMATED FOSTING DATE: jo_ -.j/_q'- 7 N

y
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A.f fldaV].t K:lns;lill;l;(s):r:thie Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of petjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Connty, 2s follows:

“That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Afiiam(s) is/are competent 10
testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at GL0] (GREEMHOUSE CIRCLE
pro——

Bactimote  JlapYLiAND 21236
City State Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the [cllawmg are the facts wpon which 1iwe base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address: fndicate h P of practical difficutty}

We PUPCHASED THIS PROPERTY _wiTH MNO EMowlLEDGE
OF A ZonNiNG SeTRack ViocATion. WE wWERe MADE

AWALE ©F A PosSIBLE ENCROACHMENT ' OF. _IMPROVEMENTS
MapE BY 0UR NEIGHBOLS AT 9203 (REEMHOUSE CIRLLE.

A BOUNDALY SURVEY CLONEIRMED THIS EMCLOACHMENT. T O
RECTIEY THIS WE wiaH TO coNUVEY A _SMaLL PoRcEC TO THEP].
THE DRL APPROJED THIS. SUBJEBT TO VaRIANCE APom.

fsignature)

igrature) J av
-— ——
doANNE Fanie Posgeil WeaerEe B Dogsel, 1t
{type of print name) {type of print name)
STATE OF MARYLAND, COLN'IY OF BALTIMORE, 1o wil:
1 HEREBY CERTIFY, this é r; day of .19 ?7 . before me, a Notary Public of the State

of Marv!and in and for the County 2 Ord pcyﬂal!v ap;ﬁ red

e Affiants(s) herein, personally known or satistactorily identilied to me as such Affiantt(s). and made oath in due form of law
that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct 1o the hest of hisherAheir knowledge and beliel.

% b . : ASW}1 ESS my hand and No!anal Seal. A%MM/
S Lo, /7 77 /@M /j,
; {ay ’/ TTARY PUBLIC

@ J Mv Commission Expms / / ? 7¢?

|
1
>la
=)
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SomDaN T LanGooN GernoLD, Cross & ErzeL, L1p. mmewiras
EDWARD F DEIACD-LOHR . . PAUL G DCLLENBERG
rUCE £ oAk Registered Professional Land Surveyors RED 1. DOLLENBERG
SUITE 10O CARL L GERHOLD

320 EAST TOWSONTOWN BOULEVARD PHILIP K CROSS

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21286-5318
410-823-4470
FAX 410-823-4473

QF COUNSEL
JOHN F. ETZEL

WILLIAM G ULRIKCH

Tuly 28, 1997

ZONING DESCRIPTION
9201 GREENHOUSE CIRCLE

Beginning on the south side of Greenhouse Circle, 50 feet wide, 925 feet more or less
measured southerly and westerly along the east and south side of Greenhouse Circle from the
south side of Joppa Road, running thence South 15 degrees 54 minutes 18 seconds East 68.07
feet, South 74 degrees 05 minutes 42 seconds West 7.89 feet, South 09 degrees 17 minutes 37
seconds East 27.74 feet, South 84 degrees 29 minutes 04 seconds West 85.19 feet and North
09 degrees 17 minutes 39 seconds West 105.87 feet to the south side of Greenhouse Circle,
running thence along the south side of Greenhouse Circle by a line curving to the left having a

radius of 245.00 feet for an arc distance of 86.81 feet.

Containing 0.198 Acres of fand, more or less.

iR,
S OF M4 o

i,
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Exmont A *PLANNEBRS ALl IN 1L TUOLLINL AND
CLOSING DATES.

Request for Zoning: Admimstrative Variance
Date to be Posted: Anytime before but no later than  * 1ls /47 .

Format for Sign Printing, Black Letters on a White Background:

T H G

V& rresce Case No.:_75- 115 -4
—YLO fC/m,’f A /7 ﬂ/‘w'f S'/-«& éw/[,a, -&c,c_, 5“(’-,&,\%_,/(%

PUBLIC HEARING ?

PURSUANT TO SECTION 26-127(b) (1), BALTIMORE COUNTY CODE .
AN ELIGIBLE INDIVIDUAL OR GROUP MAY REQUEST A PUBLIC HEARING
CONCERNING THE PROPOSED VARIANCE, PROVIDED THE REQUEST IS
RECEIVED IN THE ZONING REVIEW BUREAU BEFORE 5:00 P.M. ON

* 0&)4 é [l ‘Q (:‘/ / ‘? 7 7 .

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT THE DEPARTMENT OF
PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT, COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING,
111 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVE., TOWSON, MD 21204, (410) 887-3391

DO NOT REMOVE THIS SIGN AND POST UNTIL AFTER ABOVE DATE UNDER PENALTY OF LAW

HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE
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BALTIMORE CTOUNTY, MARYLAND

OFFICE OF BUDGET & FINANCE
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CERT!FICAT‘ POSTING AN . VAL IANCE

- RE: Case No.: 6?8" gfg"fi
Petitioner/Developer: pos &E T{ ETA -

% seorT Lixb6eEN (6.C5E)

Date OFHM-@ £ %&’ Z’ﬁg ??

e

Baltimore County Depariment of
Permits and Development Management
County Office Building, Room |11

11§ Wesi Chesapeske Avenue
Towson, MD 21204

Attention: Ms. Gwendolyn Stephens
Ladies and Gentlemen:

This letter is to certify under the penalties of perjury that the nece:;v?ry sign{s} requ!};’d{?ég ﬁ/ﬁdg
were posted conspicuously on the property located at H“: 4 /“‘gg

7o 7
120y 977

{ { Mdnth, Day, Year)

— o S Sincerely, _g% \
T e e e I TSN =
= e LI I e

e'/ {7
a3

{Sigrature of S.‘. Poster and D‘arr}

e : Patrick M. O'Keefe
{Pnimed Narr;e}
523 Penny Lane
{Address}
Hyunt Vatey, MD 21030
A{Chty, State, Zip Code)

The sign(s} were posted on

-4

2es-857]
o {4103 .

{475 0583346
(Teiephone Nurmiber)

{@CO évﬁ;?ﬂ;mu‘gﬁ' P C L E
ADrIN. Vﬁi!ﬁ!\fcg cAsE G- 11B-A

P qrose: iofzef 97
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@5’; Baltimore County Development Proc‘es§mg
ok k kR D £ d County Office Building
* epartment of Permits an 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
% W Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204
October 6, 1997

AEOUT YOUR ADMINTSTRATIVE VARTARCE °

CASE NUMBER: 95-118-2
9201 Greenhouse Circle
$/S Greenhouse Circle, 925' § of ¢/1 Joppa Road
11th Election Bistriet - 5th Cowncilmanic
IegalOnner:(s} Joanne?mtzﬂoggettandﬂalterﬁ. Doggett, ITL
Post by Date: 10/05/97
Closing Date: 10/20/97

Contact made with this office regarding the status of this case should reference the case number and be
directed to 887-3391. This uotice serves as a refresher regarding the administrative process.

1} The Zoning Notice sign must be visible on the property under petition on or before the "Post by Date"
noted above. It should remain there until after the closing date.

,2),‘“'&8,“&@9 Date" notedabove mthedeadlmeforanemﬁburfofﬂeafcrmlmquestforapubhc

hearing.

3) After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the Zoning or Deputy Zoning Commissioner. He/She
may (a) graot the requested relief, (b) deny the requested relief, or (c) Order that the matter be set
in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification (typically within 7 to 10 days) as to
whether or not your petition has been granted, denied, or will go to public hearing.

4) In cases that must go to a public hearing (whether due to a neighbor's formal request or by Order of the
Commissioner), notification of same will be forwarded to you. The sign on the property must be changed
giving notice of the bearing's date, time and location. As when the sign was criginaily posted, certi-
fication of this change and a photograph of the altered sign, must be forwarded to this office.

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE CLOSING DATE, THE PROCESS IS NOT
COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS ARE NOT
AVAILABIE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER WILL BE
FORWARDED TG YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MATL.

ce: Joanne and Walter Doggett

Bruce E. Doak

Printed with Soybean Irk
on Recycied Faper
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2 : Development Processing
] *% Baltimore County . County Office Building
* = »x x| Department of Permits and ; s

%*W 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
AL 1 5

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204
RYLAE

ZONING HEARING ADVERTISING AND POSTING REQUIREMENTS & PROCEDURES

Baltimore County zoning requlations require that notice be given to the
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which
is the subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions which
require a public hearing, this notice is accomplished by posting a sign
on the property (responsibility of which, lies with the
petitioner/applicant) and placement of a notice in at least one
newspaper of general circulation in the County.

This office will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are
satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs
associated with this requirement.

Billing for legal advertising, due upon receipt, will come from and
should be remitted directly to the newspaper.

ARNOLD JABLON, DIRECTOR

For newspaper advertising:

Item No.: //(

Petitioner: JOAMME FRANTZ2 DO(SQE 7 4 WactEe B. DoasET, ﬂ‘

Location: 920! GREENHoUSE CieclE

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:

NAME: JoANNE FRANTZ Desgell

ADDRESS: 920! (HREENHOUSE ClecLE

RAacrimors, MplyLand 2123¢&

PHONE NUMBER: 40 -§29-8774

AJ:qgs
(Revised 09/24/96)

16-



Baltimore County
Department of Permits and

October 17, 1997

Mr. and Mrs. Walter Doggett
9201 Greenhouse Circle
Baltimeore, MD 21236

RE: Item No.: 118
Case No.: 98-118-A
Petitioner: Walter Doggett, et ux

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Doggett:
The Zoning Advisory Committee (2ZAC), which consists of representa-

tives from Baltimore County approval agencies, has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition, which was accepted for

—processing by .Permits -and Development Management (PDM}.-Zoning Review, on_ .. .. ...

September 26, 1997.

Any comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
request iInfermation on your petition are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the =zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner,
etc.) are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Only those comments
that are informative will be forwarded to you; those that are not
informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions regarding these
comments, please do not hesitate to contact the commenting agency or
Roslyn Eubanks in the zoning office {410-887-3391).

Sincerely,

Wi Cnd Relionsls] O
AL -

W. Carl Richards, Jr. // i
Zoning Supervisor

WCR/re
Attachment{s)

on Recycled Paper

@ Printed wilh Soybean ink

Development Processing
County Office Building

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204



David L. Winstead

Secretary

Maryland Department of Transportation Sarkor E. Williams
State Highway Administration Administrator

Ms. Roslyn Eubanks RE: Baitimore County /9% -7
Baltimore County Office of ftem No. 7/ #) N4
Permits and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 109

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Ms. Eubanks;

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State
Highway Administration projects.

Please contact Larry Grediein at 410-545-5606 if you have any questions.

Thank you for the opportunity to review this item.

Very truly yours,
(ot . k-

#,Ronald Burns, Chief
Engineering Access Permits
Division

LG

My telephone number is

Marytand Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech
1-800-735-2258 Statewide Toll Free

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 717 » Baltimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Caivert Street - Baltimore, Maryland 21202



B8 Alﬂ'.I MORE COUNTY, MARYLAN D

DEPARTMENT OF EMVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

TO: PoM

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

DATE: 4£§§/Z§ZE€QZ_

FROM: R. Bruce Seeley D
Permits and Developm

DEPRM

g.j tcfﬁv‘i ew

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Committee

Mesting Date:

The Department of Environmentz] Proteecs:
comments fer the fellowing Zoning Advisory Commities Items:

RBS:sp

BRUCE2/DEPRM/TXTSBP

/07
it
1 2
1
TS]

Ny )
119

Oct. £, 19%7

cn & Resourcs



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND ..

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Amolid Jablon, Director DATE: October 8, 1997
Dept. of Permits & Development Management

FROM: Armoid F. ‘Pat’ Keller, III, Director
Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Petitions

The Planning Office has no comments on the following petition (s):

Item Nos. 109, 110, 111; 113, 114, 116, 117@&d 119

If there should be any questions or if this office can provide additional information,
please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at 410-887-3495.

AFKJ/IL

CAMSOFFICE\WINWORD\Z ACINOCOM\109.DOC



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Arnold Jableon, Director Date; October 15, 1957
Department of Permits & Development
Management

FROM: Robert W. Bowling, Chief
Bureau of Developer's Plans Review

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting

for October 14, 1997
Ttem Nos. 188, 109, 111, 112, 113,

114, 115 and 119

The Bureau of Developer's Plans Review has reviewed the subject
zoning item, and we have no comments.

RWB:HJO: jrb

cc: File

ZONE1014 .NOC
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Office of the Fire Marshal

* Baltimore County 700 East Joppa Road
Fire Department i Towson, Maryland 21286-5500
(410)887-4880

fOetobher 14, 1997

Arnceid Jablon, Director

Zoning Administration and Development Manaosment
Ealtimore County Office Building

Towson, MD Z1204

MAIL STORP-1105

FE: Property Dwner: SEE BELOW

Location: DISTRIBUTION MEETING OF October &. 1997

Item No.: Zoming Agenda:
Sentlemen:

Furzuant to your rvegquest, the referenced property has bheen
surveved by this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and

:x:mfvequiraﬁltgfbeTtmﬁrgcﬁBdﬂarfintmraarateé;inttﬁftmyxﬁﬂmxtqihﬁﬂg:ﬁﬁﬁ-;:JﬂTx

the property.
8. The Fire Marshal’s Ofiice has no comments at this time,
IM REFEFEMCE TO THE FOLLOWING ITEM NUMBERS:

108, 109, 110, 111, 114, 116, 117,7418,} 119
1 F

L

FEVIERKER: LT. FOBERT P. SA&UERWALD
Fire Marshal Office, FPHOME 8874881, ME-110Z2F

Frinted with Soybean Ink
on Recycled Paper



Baltimore County Government
Departmse vt of Permits and
Development Management

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Md. 21204 (410) 887-3335

June 18, 1997

Gerhold, Cross and Etzel, Ltd.
320 East Towsontown Blvd.
Towson, MD 21286

RE: Doggett Residence
9201 Greenhouse Circle
Number 06167K, Dist.11C5

~. Dear Sir: . - . : s .

Pursuant to Article 25A, Section 5 (U) of the Annotated Code of Maryland and as
provided in Section 602 (d) of the Baltimore County Charter and Section 26-132 of the
Baltimore County Code. this letter constitutes an administrative order and decision on the
request for issuance, renewal or modification of a license, permit, approval, exemption,
waiver or other form of permission you filed with this department.

Your request has been submitted for careful review and consideration to the
Development Review Committee (DRC), which is composed of representatives from
each of those departments involved in land use decisions. These representatives are
designees of the directors of these departments. The purpose of the DRC is to insure
compliance with Section 26-171 and Section 26-211 of the Baltimore County Code and
to make recommendations to the Director, Department of Permits and Development
Management.

The DRC has in fact met in an open meeting on June 16, 1997, and made the
following recommendations:

The Development Review Committee (DRC) has determined that your project
meets the requirements of a limited exemption under Section 26-171 (A)(9). Please be
advised that your project is subject to Administrative Variances.



Gerhold, Cross and Etzel, Ltd.
Doggett Residence

June 18, 1997

Page 2

I have reviewed the recommendations carefully and I have determined to adopt
the recommendations set forth above. It is this 18th day of June 1997, ordered and
decided that the recommendations of the DRC are hereby adopted.

Should you submit an application for any permits that may be required for this
project, your application will be processed subject to the conditions set forth above and
any plans, securities, or non-county permits that may be required in accordance with
County, State, or Federal regulations.

Sincerely,
Armnold Fablon - -
Director

AI'DTR:tecm
c: Bruce Seeley

Joyce Watson
File
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